The following companies may offer BOAT INSURANCE in the State of
Delaware. The Department strongly suggests you obtain quotes from several
companies, as premium rates may vary. You may also want to contact a local
insurance producer (aka agent) or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

Allstate

American Modern Home

American Modern Property & Casualty
American National Property & Casualty
American Reliable

Amica Mutual

AXIs

Bankers Standard

Electric

Encompass Indemnity

Encompass Ins Co of America

800-277-2025
800-543-2644
800-543-2644
417-887-4990
800-535-1333
800-242-6422
866-259-5435
866-324-8222
800-227-2727
800-262-9262
800-262-9262

800-533-0472 or 888-333-4949
800-533-0472 or 888-333-4949
800-533-0472 or 888-333-4949

Federated Mutual
Federated Reserve
Federated Service

Foremost Ins Co of Grand Rapids, Michigan
Liberty Ins Corp

Liberty Mutual Fire

Liberty Mutual

LM General

LM Insurance Corp

NGM

Privilege Underwriters Reciprocal Exchange
State Farm Fire & Casualty

The First Liberty Insurance Corp

The Standard Fire

The Travelers Home & Marine

Updated 03/01/2023

800-527-3905
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
800-837-5254
877-927-5672
888-813-7873
800-782-8332
800-837-5254
800-695-4625
888-695-4625



