The following companies may offer <u>BOAT INSURANCE</u> in the State of Delaware. The Department strongly suggests you obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You may also want to contact a local insurance producer (aka agent) or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

Allstate	800-277-2025
American Modern Home	800-543-2644
American Modern Property & Casualty	800-543-2644
American National Property & Casualty	417-887-4990
American Reliable	800-535-1333
Amica Mutual	800-242-6422
Axis	866-259-5435
Bankers Standard	866-324-8222
Electric	800-227-2727
Encompass Indemnity	800-262-9262
Encompass Ins Co of America	800-262-9262
Federated Mutual	800-533-0472 or 888-333-4949
Federated Reserve	800-533-0472 or 888-333-4949
Federated Service	800-533-0472 or 888-333-4949
Foremost Ins Co of Grand Rapids, Michigan	800-527-3905
Liberty Ins Corp	800-837-5254
Liberty Mutual Fire	800-837-5254
Liberty Mutual	800-837-5254
LM General	800-837-5254
LM Insurance Corp	800-837-5254
NGM	877-927-5672
Privilege Underwriters Reciprocal Exchange	888-813-7873
State Farm Fire & Casualty	800-782-8332
The First Liberty Insurance Corp	800-837-5254
The Standard Fire	800-695-4625
The Travelers Home & Marine	888-695-4625